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Full Name
SUVEN KUMAR NATH
ADITYA KUMAR SWAIN
ARUN KUMAR SARANGI
ARUNDHATI MANASINGH
BIKRAM KESHARI SWAIN
BISWAJAYA JETHI
BRAHMADEO THAKUR
CHANDRASEKHAR MISHRA
FARHAD JAHAN
HIMADRI SEKHAR BEHERA
KUMAR GAURAV
KUWARJEET RAJA
MANOJ KUMAR DAS
NIKUNJA BEHARI PARIDA
PALTHERU RAVI TEJA
PRABHAT MOHAN TRIPATHY

PRASANTA KUMAR NAYAK
PRIYA PRANGYA SAMAL
RAHUL ROSAN NAYAK
RASHMI REKHA GIRI
SAMBIT KUMAR SETHI
SANGHAMITRA NAIK
SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO
SK IMRAN UDDIN
SMRUTIRACHITA PATRA
SWETA PANDA

TUSHAR KANTA PRUSTY
TWINKLE PANY
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
BISWAJIT PRADHAN
DEEPAK KUMAR NAYAK
MANJOG PADHY
PRAGATIKA MISHRA
PRIYARANJAN GOUDA
PURBASA DASH

SONALI PRIYADARSINI -
DISCONTINUE
ASHUTOS MOHANTY
JITANSHU LESSLY
PRAMODA KUMAR SETHI
RAJASHREE PARIDA
RANJAN KUMAR DHAL
S.PALLISHREE MISHRA

Mobile No
9438213296
9658155289
9438009395
9437882488
9692197262
965806384
9472206229
9853155859
9040016248
7873045447
8051028013
7814233374
8820062173
9437012393
9658964585
9437957363

9938469433
7377381760
9437787337
9556217362
8895735333
9937200538
9938504695
9635442630
9658680737
8763545881
7504238162
9238046445
7654073680
9078205304
9439197191
9124519916
8249001254
9124243964
7829127798
9437410148

7873218787
9778724838
8093139069
7809572122
9124519916
8984061068
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SATYABRATA SAHOO
SHESHAN KUMAR MOHANTA

SWAGAT KUMAR SAHOO
ASHOK KUMAR
HARICHANDAN

ASHWINI TIRKEY

BIPIN BIHARI MISHRA
JAGABANDHU NAYAK
MANAS RANJAN SAHOO
MANORANJAN DASH
MANORANJAN SA

MD SAIF AHMED
MONALISA MAHANTA
NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH
RANJEETA MOHAKUD
RANVIJAY SINGH
SAISUBHAM BEHERA
SATISH PRASAD SARANGI
SAUMYA SAURABH
SIDHANT NAYAK

SUJIT KUMAR MISHRA
SUKLAMBAR PATRA
SWAGATIKA MOHARANA

9040333846
7381401576

9583349149
7008686625

8984693162
0
9937265333
9861327253
9777154097
9778777426
9090264881
8763368434
9777457201
9439845653
9015324735
7684031184
9438163032
9471812960
8249127900
9937558834
9439128770
8908594083
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